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From: bader afifi <baderafifi320@gmail.com>
Sent: Wednesday, May 7, 2025 11:36 AM

To: Sami Sadi-North <sami@osh.org.il>
Subject:
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1 ] | From: Fadi Abu sfa <fabusfa@jdeco.net=
\ ¥ Sent: Thursday, June 5, 2025 10:33 PM
= To: andre matias-South <andre@osh.ore.il=
Cc: Avihu Levi-South <AvihuL@osh.org.il=; SALAH ALOAM <SALOAM@|deco.net>; ABED ELHAMEED HUSAIN <AHUSAIN@deco.net>; KHALED ORAIQAT
<kharekat@jdeco.net:
=

Subject: Re: NIApIMA NIV
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TV WINDA W RN Dipni,nnian a7uan Gime U 017 ormn s

,17 71102

\.g\ Fadi Abu Safa
f - Safety Officer

3 G aila 0537416053
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R —— From: Erez Nadler <erezn@mozi.co.il>
| I Sent: Tuesday, July 1, 2025 9:03 PM
[ To: Vered Kraif <Veredk@osh.ore.ilz; Shlomo Aloni - Vice President 10SH <shlomo.aloni@osh.org.il=; Tomer Shuster - hadracha <Tomers@osh.org.il>; Saker
Habka - Haifa <Saker.H@osh.org.ilz; Miki Winkler — CEQ I105H <Mikiwinkler@osh.org.il=; Aya Alon - HR <aya@osh.org.il=>
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! |
\ . ' From: Asher Kabalo <AsherK@zolstock.co.il>
i
= Sent: Thursday, July 10, 2025 12:34 PM
To: Efi-David - North <EfiD{@osh.ore.il=; Sami Sadi-North <sami@osh.ore.il=; Miki Winkler — CEOQ [105H <MikiWinkler@osh.ore.il=
Cc: Marlog <marlog@zolstock.co.il>
5%
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